Fogz Logistics Ltd

Gellert Bodor
5530 0ld castle road
519-819-2627

Invoice

commission on fuel

Invoice for
Fulger Transport

Description
ltem #1
ltemn #2

’\T d‘res
Payment Received

2/13/2020 ch#004626

Payable to
Gellert Bodor
Fogz Logistics Ltd

Invoice #
31012020

Due date
15/2/2020

Unit price  Total price

$2,000.00 $2,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Subtotal  $2,000.00
Adjustments USD

$2,000.00



